
WICHITA 

David Koopmans 

David.koopmans@va.gov 

 David Kennedy 

David.kennedy6@va.gov 

Sariah Heisey 

Sariah.heisey@va.gov 

9111 E. Douglas, Suite 200 

Wichita, KS 67207 

1-316-688-6801 

 

TOPEKA 

David Tinsley 

David.tinsley@va.gov 

Michael Ogle 

Michael.ogle@va.gov 

2200 Gage Blvd 

Topeka, KS 66622 

1-785-350-4491 

 

LEAVENWORTH 

Allen Barnes 

Allen.barnes2@va.gov 

Albert Nestler 

Albert.nestler@va.gov 

4101 S. 4th Trafficway, Room B107 

Leavenworth, KS 66048 

1-913-758-4296 
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